Page 1
Mercury II™ 1600
The Next Generation of High Performance Encoders
0.5μm Resolution Digital Output with Linear Tape Scales
Resolution
Linear: 0.5μm
Accuracy
Tape Scale: ± 5μm/m

MIIII1610 = 1m cable H = Micro-connector
MIIII1650 = 5m cable
How to Order PurePrecision
Laser Tape Scales
Example (8000mm Tape Scale): TS-08000
TS-xxxxx Where xxxxx = Tape Scale Length in mm
(40mm - 30000mm).
MS
MS = One index marker
EC
EC = One tape scale end cap
(10 per bag; Must be ordered in multiples of 10)
(Note: two are recommended per tape scale installation)
How to Order Mercury II™ 1600
Encoders, Alignment Tools, and Software
To specify your Mercury II 1600 encoder with the desired connector and cable length, order the required quantities for each system model
number below. Order scales and additional items using their model number. Call MicroE Systems’ Rapid Customer Response team for more
information at 508-903-5000 (800-355-4047 in the US).
Page 11
How to Order SmartPrecision™
Alignment Tool
How to Order SmartPrecision II Software
SmartPrecision II software on CD and interface cable
Required for MII1600 setup
Optional for ATMII1600 Alignment Tool
SPSWMII-AT
Example: Alignment Tool for MercuryII 1600 encoder,
120 VAC  =  ATMII1600-S-120
ATMII1600 ⎯⎯ Connector ⎯⎯ Voltage
S = 120 = 120 VAC, 60Hz
15-pin Std. US Std. 2-prong plug
D-sub
220 = 220 VAC, 50Hz
H = European Std.
micro connector 2-prong plug
00293048
マーキュリーII™ 1600エンコーダ、アライメントツール、ソフトウェアのご注文方法
00293048
ご希望のコネクターとケーブル長でマーキュリーII 1600エンコーダを指定するため、以下に記載した各システムのモデル番号ごとに必要な数量をご注文ください。また、スケールと追加アイテムのご注文にも以下のモデル番号をお使いください。詳細については、弊社のラピッドカスタマーレスポンスチームにお電話にてお問い合わせください（米国内：[800]355-4047、米国外：[508]903-5000）。
00293048
例：
00293048
コネクターの種類
00293048
S=標準の15ピンD-Sub
H=マイクロコネクター
00293048
ケーブル